Declaration Of Conformity
Sonepar Sverige AB

191 83 Sollentuna. Sweden

Hereby declare that the products.

Product name

ANOD

Reference:

7216501
7216502
7216506
7216507
7216510
7216511
7217754
7217755
7217756
7216498
7216499
7216500
7216503
7216504
7216505
7216508
7216509

ANOD XL GLAS 3P SNABB
ANOD XL GLAS 5P SNABB OK
ANOD XXL GLAS 3P SNABB
ANOD XXL GLAS 5P SNABB OK
ANOD XXL HO GLAS 3P SNABB
ANOD XXL HO GLAS 5P SNABB OK
ANOD XXL GLAS RST L1 OK
ANOD XXL GLAS RST L2 OK
ANOD XXL GLAS RST L3 OK
ANOD XL GLAS OK

ANOD XL GLAS DALI OK

ANOD XL PC OK

ANOD XXL GLAS OK

ANOD XXL GLAS DALI OK
ANOD XXL PC OK

ANOD XXL HO GLAS OK

ANOD XXL HO GLAS DALI OK

Trademark: Cardi

Harmonized standards:

LVD Test Standards:
EN 60598-1 ed 6:2015
EN 60598-2-1:1989
EN 62471:2008

EN 62493:2010

EMC Test Standards:
EN 61547 ed.2:2009

EN 61000-3-2 ed.4:2014
EN 61000-3.3 ed.3:2013
EN 55015 ed.4:2014

www.cardi.se
Sonepar Sverige, 191 83 Sollentuna

60070103
60070104
60070203
60070204
60070302
60070303
60071201
60071202
60071203
60070100
60070101
60070102
60070200
60070201
60070202
60070300
60070301

(C, CARDI



Conforms to the directives:

Low Voltage Directive 2014/35/EU including amendments
RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU, as amended by Directive
2009/125/EC

Electromagnetic
Compatibility Directive 2014/30/EU including amendments

Name of Company representative: Fredrik Lindeberg

Position of Company representative:  Product Development Manager
Date: 2025-11-03
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L Ll

www.cardi.se ﬁ(@; CARDI

Sonepar Sverige, 191 83 Sollentuna



	Declaration Of Conformity
	Hereby declare that the products:
	Reference:
	Trademark: Cardi
	Harmonized standards:
	Conforms to the directives:

