

Declaration Of Conformity

Sonepar Sverige AB

191 83 Sollentuna. Sweden

Hereby declare that the products:**Product name**

ANOD

Reference:

7216501	ANOD XL GLAS 3P SNABB	60070103
7216502	ANOD XL GLAS 5P SNABB ÖK	60070104
7216506	ANOD XXL GLAS 3P SNABB	60070203
7216507	ANOD XXL GLAS 5P SNABB ÖK	60070204
7216510	ANOD XXL HO GLAS 3P SNABB	60070302
7216511	ANOD XXL HO GLAS 5P SNABB ÖK	60070303
7217754	ANOD XXL GLAS RST L1 ÖK	60071201
7217755	ANOD XXL GLAS RST L2 ÖK	60071202
7217756	ANOD XXL GLAS RST L3 ÖK	60071203
7216498	ANOD XL GLAS ÖK	60070100
7216499	ANOD XL GLAS DALI ÖK	60070101
7216500	ANOD XL PC ÖK	60070102
7216503	ANOD XXL GLAS ÖK	60070200
7216504	ANOD XXL GLAS DALI ÖK	60070201
7216505	ANOD XXL PC ÖK	60070202
7216508	ANOD XXL HO GLAS ÖK	60070300
7216509	ANOD XXL HO GLAS DALI ÖK	60070301

Trademark: Cardi**Harmonized standards:****LVD Test Standards:**

EN 60598-1 ed 6:2015

EN 60598-2-1:1989

EN 62471:2008

EN 62493:2010

EMC Test Standards:

EN 61547 ed.2:2009

EN 61000-3-2 ed.4:2014

EN 61000-3.3 ed.3:2013

EN 55015 ed.4:2014

Conforms to the directives:

Low Voltage Directive	2014/35/EU including amendments
RoHS Directive	2011/65/EU, as amended by Directive 2009/125/EC
Electromagnetic Compatibility Directive	2014/30/EU including amendments

Name of Company representative: Fredrik Lindeberg

Position of Company representative: Product Development Manager

Date: 2025-11-03

Signature:

